Yayl piston

FSTI G3/8-AG G1/8-AG 25
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Teknik veriler

Attribute Value
Yay stroku Z 25.0 mm
el Vantuz baglantisi G3/8"-M
f-ﬁ; Vakum baglantisi G1/8"-M
| ; Tightening torque (max) 40.0 Nm

FSTI G3/8-AG G1/8-AG 25
Yayli piston FSTI, baglanmaya hazir bir tGrin olarak teslim edilir.
B G3 Tasarim verileri
Q Gli
| _—sw2 Attribute Value
-1 Yukseklik H2 37.00 mm
| Yikseklik H 102.00 mm
$ SWi1 Dis G1 G1/8"-M
- = Dis uzunlugu LG1 6.5 mm
Dis G2 G3/8"-M
o Dis uzunlugu LG2 9.0 mm

& § 4| Dis uzunlugu LG3 56.0 mm
e Anahtar boyutu SW1 27.0 mm
Anahtar boyutu SW2 13.0 mm
G2 Yay stroku Z 25.0 mm

Tasarim verileri FSTI G3/8-AG G1/8-AG 25
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Attribute Value

Yay kuvveti merkezi 6.84 N

Yay orani 0.097 N/mm
Yay 6n gerilimi 5.63 N
Yatay yuk 700.0 N
Dikey yuk 1000.0 N
Agirhk 180.0 g
Calisma sicakhgi 0..80°C
Urain ailesi FSTI
Tightening torque (max) 40.0 Nm

Note: Spring force: Referred to 50 % of operating stroke Vertical loading: Maximum static loading Horizontal stress: The specification of the horizontal
stress refers to the lower edge of the plunger with extended spring. It is a maximum static stress and it impairs the spring compression and extension in

horizontal position

% Further documentation

CAD data and other documents relating to the article can be found at: www.schmalz.com/10.01.02.00843

% Veri aksesuarlar siparis edin 10.01.02.00843

Typ

Uriin numarasi

Yayli baglanti tutucusu

Yaylh baglanti tutucusu

Yayh baglanti tutucusu
Universal tutucu

Altigen ile reduksiyon pargasi
Otomatik rakor, duz
Otomatik rakor, duz
Otomatik rakor, diiz

HTR-FST A2 FSTI

HTR-FST A3 FSTI

HTR-FST 2N

HTR-UNI 2N FSTI

RED-STK G1/2-AG G3/8-IG MS-V
STVI-GE G1/8-1G 4

STVI-GE G1/8-1G 6

STVI-GE G1/8-1G 8
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10.01.03.06134
10.01.03.06136
10.01.03.06143
10.01.03.00297
10.08.04.00096
10.08.02.00149
10.08.02.00150
10.08.02.00151
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